Web: www.thelightingzone.co.za                        Orders & enquiries: admin@thelightingzone.co.za Tel: 010 590 6101
Specifications of
UP350S12L Transformer
UP350S12L
Item Specification Unit
Casing Metal -
Input Voltage AC200~240 V
Output Voltage DC12 V
Output Current 29 A
Efficiency 83 %
Maximum Power 348 W
Size 215 x 115 x 50 mm
Weight 0.95 kg
Warranty 3 years -
IP Level IP40 -
Features
 Constant voltage design
 Protections: Overload/over voltage/short circuit
 Cooling by free air convection (350W fan)
 IP40 design for outdoor installations
 100% full load burn-in test
 Design for indoor LED lighting and LED signs with waterproof box applications
 3-year warranty
Specifications